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.No. On Account of Date Day Holiday/NIWD Activity
1 Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2025 Monday Holiday
2 World Heritage Day 17-04-2025 Thursday CCA activity
3 Eco Club activity 22-04-2025 Tuesday CCA activity
4 House activity 26-04-2025 Saturday CCA activity
19/3/2025
5 Summer vacations begins /8;4/2025 Wednesday |SUMMER VACATIONS
6 Maharashtra day 01-05-2025 Thursday NIWD
7 Good habits activity (grade 1&2) 13-06-3025 Friday CCA activity
8 World yoga day 20-06-2025 Friday CCA activity
9 Stories telling with hand puppet (primary) 24-06-2025 Tuesday CCA activity
10 Tree plantation grade 1 and 2 19-07-2025 Saturday CCA activity
11 Investiture ceremony 08-07-2025 Tuesday CCA activity
12 World population Day 11-07-2025 Friday Assembly activity
13 Aptitude test grade 1to 8 15-07-2025 Tuesday CCA activity
A bly activity and
Guru Purnima 10-07-2025 Thursday e
14 celebration
15 Kargil Vijay Divas 26-07-2025 Saturday Assembly activity
16 World conservation Day 29-07-2025 Tuesday Assembly activity
21st July to 28
Periodic test- 1
i eriodic tes July 2025 (Grade 1to 8)
18 Shravan mas activity 08-08-2025 Friday
Patriotic sol I —
atriotic solo dance s-ogan writing poster 14-08-2025 Thursday CCA activity
19 making
20 Independence Day 15-08-2025 Friday NIWD
21 Dahi handi celebration 16-08-2025 Saturday Holiday




22 National sports day 29-08-2025 Friday Assembly activity
’3 Teachers Day 05-09-2025 Friday Asser:(:’lgb?:tt'i‘;';y and
24 Ganesh chaturthi 27-09-2026 Wednesday Holiday

25 World literacy Day 09-09-2025 Monday Assembly activity
26 Gauri Pujan Holiday

27 Hindi Divas 15-09-2025 Monday Assembly activity
28 Anant chaturdshi 06-09-2025 Holiday

29 Gandhi jayanti 01-10-2025 Wednesday Assembly activity
30 Gandhi jayanti 02-10-2025 Thursday Holiday

31 Cyber club computer quiz 04-10-2025 Saturday CCA activity
32 Navratri celebration 22-09-2025 Monday Holiday

33 Dussehra

34 Talent search 14-10-2025 Tuesday CCA activity
35 1st Term Exam 9tho(25t2202;7th (Grade 1to 8)

36 Diwali celebration 16-10-2025 |Thursday activity Celebration
37 Diwali vacation begins 17-10-2025

38 Guru Nanak jayanti 5/11 2025 Wednesday Holiday

39 National education day 08-11-2025 Saturday Assembly activity
40 Children's Day 14-11-2025 Friday Assembly activity
41 Reading day 20-11-2025 Thursday CCA activity
2 EIS 21-11-2024 Friday CCA activity
43 Masterchef

44 House activity poster making 25-11-2025 Tuesday CCA activity
45 Constitution day 26-11-2025 Wednesday Assembly activity
46 Indian Navy Day 04-12-2025 Thursday Assembly activity
a7 Human rights Day 10-12-2025 Wednesday Assembly activity
48 Periodic test- 2 17?;2?0;05 24 (Grade 1to 8)

49 National maths day 22-12-2025 Tuesday | Assembly activity




50 Farmers day 23.12.2125 Tuesday Assembly activity
51 Christmas vacation 22/1%/22/233;0 Thursday Holiday
52 New year 01-01-2026 Thursday Holiday
53 Savitribai Phule jayanti 13-01-2026 Tuesday Assembly activity
54 Makar Sankranti celebration 13-01-2026 Tuesday Celebration
55 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2026 Wednesday Holiday
56 Subhash Chandra BOS jayanti 23-01-2026 Friday Assembly activity
57 Science club teachers presentation 23-01-2026 Friday CCA activity
58 Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday Holiday
59 Maths club activity 03-02-2026 Tuesday CCA activity
60 Just a minute and interview activity 10-02-2026 Tuesday CCA activity
61 Movie time 14-02-2026 Saturday CCA activity
62 Shivaji jayanti 18-02-2026 Wednesday Assembly activity
63 Shivaji jayanti 19-02-2026 Thursday Holiday
64 English poem recitation 20-02-2026 Friday CCA activity
65 Marathi bhasha Divas 27-02-2026 Friday Assembly activity
66 National Science Day 28-02-2026 Saturday Exhibition
67 Holi 04-Mar-26 Wednesday Holiday

2nd Term Exam 9th March 17" (Grade 1to 8)
68 March 2026

30" March

&9 OPEN DAY 2026 (Grade1to 8)




